Still Outstanding

Lang Dates

Danish

1550
Dutch

1637

1477

1560, 1562, 1648

1560

1542, 1560, 1562; 1542, 1560, 1562

1560

1548, 1531

1548

1477

1542, 1560, 1562, 1648
French

1535, 1540

1540

1637

1744
Italian

1607
Portuguese

1753

1821

1821
Swedish

1541

1703

1541, 1703

1541

1703
Syriac

Anc

VsList

40c

45a
42b
43a
44b
40d, 44b
41b
40d
443
45a
413, 45a

41c
41c
41a
40b

40b

40b
40d
453

45a
45a
44b
44b
44b

40b

Term

forderffue

cieraets

ontulien

toch
verbolghentheydt
verderue(n)
vergaen
vernielen
veruaren
voerbarighen

weerde

affauoir
alcauoir
cieraets

fondra

addoflo

arremetera
assollar

inclyto [inclito]

emellan haffiern
emellan hafwen
forgora

i det sinnet

j thet sinner
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Lang Dates VslList Term
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